

Mini Muffin Selection, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1753)

Red Velvet

Ingredients

sugar, water, rapeseed oil, potato starch, SKIMMED QUARG, WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE EGG powder, modify potato starch, WHOLE MILK, WHOLE EGG, apricot kernels flour, SWEET WHEY powder, maize pre-gelatinised flour, glucose syrup, SKIMMED MILK powder, coconut fat, WHEAT PRE-GELATINISED FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, dextrose, low-fat cocoa powder, QUARG powder, LACTOSE, EGG WHITE powder, MILK PROTEIN, salt, raising agent diphosphate, raising agent sodium carbonate, raising agent calcium phosphate), emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, colouring cochineal, aroma
May contain: LUPIN, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, SOYA

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Muffin Selection, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1753)

Blueberry

Ingredients

sugar, water, WHEAT FLOUR, rapeseed oil, potato starch, WHOLE EGG powder, wild bilberries (4,6%), margarine(palm fat, water, rapeseed oil, lemon juice concentrate), modify potato starch, WHOLE MILK, apricot kernels flour, maize pre-gelatinised flour, SKIMMED MILK powder, glucose syrup, WHEAT PRE-GELATINISED FLOUR, dextrose, WHEAT STARCH, salt, raising agent diphosphate, raising agent sodium carbonate, raising agent calcium phosphate, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, aroma

May contain: LUPIN, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, SOYA

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Mini Muffin Selection, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1753)

Marble

Ingredients

water, sugar, rapeseed oil, WHEAT FLOUR, potato starch, WHOLE EGG powder, modify potato starch, WHOLE MILK, low-fat cocoa powder, apricot kernels flour, WHEAT STARCH, maize pre-gelatinised flour, glucose syrup, SKIMMED MILK powder, WHEAT PRE-GELATINISED FLOUR, dextrose, SWEET WHEY powder, salt, raising agent diphosphate, raising agent calcium phosphate, raising agent sodium carbonate, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, emulsifier sodium stearoyl-2-lactylate, emulsifier polyglycerinester of fatty acids, stabilizers locust bean gum, stabilizer xanthan, aroma

May contain: LUPIN, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, SOYA

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024